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Wheelabrator

SOUTH BROWARD

Household Hazardous Waste Collection
2020 Schedule

Scheduled Holidays — No HHW Drop Off at Wheelabrator South Broward

New Year’s Day-Wednesday, January 1%, 2020 (closed Saturday, January 4", 2020)
Martin Luther King Day-Monday, January 20", 2020 (closed Saturday, January 18™, 2020)
Presidents Day-Monday, February 17%, 2020 (closed Saturday, February 15", 2020)
Easter Day-Monday, April 13, 2020 (closed Saturday, April 11%" , 2020)

Memorial Day-Monday, May 25%, 2020 (closed Saturday, May 23, 2020)
Independence Day- Thursday, July 4", 2020 (closed Saturday, July 4™, 2020)

Labor Day-Monday, September 7%, 2020 (closed Saturday, September 5%, 2020)
Columbus Day- Monday, October 12, 2020 (closed on Saturday, October 10%, 2020)
Thanksgiving-Thursday, November 26, 2020 ( closed Saturday, November 28™, 2020)
Christmas-Wednesday, December 25, 2020 (closed Saturday, December 26™, 2020)

Designated SATURDAY Drop — Off Dates for Cooper City Residents
8:00 AM -4:00 PM

January 25%, 2020
February 22", 2020
March 14, 2020
April 18", 2019
May 16%, 2020
June 13™ 2020
July 18t 2020
August 8%, 2020
September 19%, 2020
October 24, 2020
November 14t 2020
December 19t 2020

WHEELABRATOR LOCATION
4400 S. State Rd 7, Davie, FL 333140-02110
(954) 581-6606
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